Forms 3160-5 (June 1990)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT:

FORM APPROVED
Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135
Expires: March 31, 1993

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to delil or to deepan or reentry to existiferant reports on the second of the control of the second of the control of the second of the control	BUREA	U OF LAND MANA	GEMENT _{RECEI}	VED	Expires: Ma	ren 31, 1993
Do not use this form for proposals to diff to to deepen or recently to a differently replyclud 01 Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" for such proposals Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" for such proposals Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" for such proposals Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" for such proposals Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" for such proposals Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" for such proposals Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" for such proposals Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" for such proposals Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" for such proposals Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" for such proposals Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" for such proposals Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" for such proposals Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" for such proposals Amooc Production Company Permit General P				ROUF Y	5. Lease Designation and Seri	al No.
Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" for such proposale 1. Irrs of Week			112 ON MELL2	/ .	NIBA C	12200
1. Type of Departs	Do not use this form for prop	osals to drill or to deepen or	reentry to a different re	pervoit, III		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
1. Type of World Superant Sup	Use "APPLIC	ATION FOR PERMIT - " for	such proposals			
1. Type of Your			11/2 1/2	<u>, , ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;</u>	7 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	.
Subsection of Water Onese Advantage Sale Advantage Sale Advantage Sale Advantage Sale Advantage Sale S			U. W. Fr.		7. If Unit of CA, Agreement	Designation
2. Amend Operators Amendo Production Company Amendo Production Company Amendo Production Company 3. Address and reachpose No. P.O. Box 800, Deriver, CO 80201 3004524595 10. Filed and Project Explorerry Area Blanco Mosaverde 980' FNL 1770' FEL Sec. 17 T 27N R 8W Unit B San Juan New Mexico 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOXIS) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION Notice of lineard No. Subsequent Report Submission Report Calling Report Calling Report Describe Processed or Completed Operations (Clearly rate all personnel deliate, and give personnel dates, including sestimated date of earling Propers and recompleted for all makes and trees personnel to the rent.} Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D IOR. Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D IOR. Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D IOR. Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D IOR. Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D IOR. Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D IOR. App PROVED Approved by Conditions of incord and proposed of the proposed of th	1. Type of Well					
Amoco Production Company Patty Haefele 9. Affirmed and Telephone No. 9. Affirmed and Policy of Experience No. 980's P.O. Box 800, Denver, CO 80201 (303) 830–4988 10. Field and Policy of Experience No. 980's FNL 1770's FEL Sec. 17 T 27N R 8W Unit B 11. Country of Perils, State 11. Country of Perils, State San Juan New Mexico 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA 17YE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent Subsequent Report 10. Denote Proposed or Completed Operations (Charly state all particular details, and give perinant details, and give perinant details, and give perinant details, and give perinant details, including selfented data of stating any proposed own. If well a directionally defled, give interference and measured and true vertical details for all intentes and consequentian fine rate of complete to the Mesaverde and downhole commingle the Dakota and the Mesaverde. Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D 10R Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D 10R All heavier centrify that the foragong is true and certains Signed Patty House of Frest was App R O V E D Approved by Condition of approval, If any: Title Date of FeB 12, 1996	Oil Gest Other				B. Well Name and No.	
3. Address and Telephone No. P. O. Box 800, Denver, CO 80201 (303) 830–4988 4. Lecelland May Esqual Seat, J. R. M., or Survey Description 980' FNL 1770' FEL Sec. 17 T 27N R 8W Unit B 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION Notice of Intern Notice of Intern Notice of Intern Notice of Intern Note of Internation Report Submission Transport Comprised Operation Clearly seas of persional details, and give persioned dates, including sentimeted date of enturing and international report and international	2. Name of Operator		Attention:	·	Florance	63E
## Abstraction of Well (Footings, Sec., T., A., M., or Survey Description) 980' FNL 1770' FEL Sec. 17 T 27N R 8W Unit B San Juan New Mexico 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION ***Market of Intern**	Amoco Production Company		Patty Haefele		9. API Well No.	
## Describe Proposed or Completed Operation (Cherry state all pertners datales, and give pertners to the work.)* **Amount of Completed Operation (Cherry state all pertners datales, and give pertners to the work.)* **Amount of Completed Operation (Cherry state all pertners datales, and give pertners to the work.)* **Amount of Company requests permission to recomplete to the Mesaverde and downhole commingle the Dakota and the Mesaverde. **Blanco Mesaverde** **Inc. County serial. State **San Juan New Mexico **Inc. County serial. **New Contribution **New	3. Address and Telephone No.				30045	24595
980' FNL 1770' FEL Sec. 17 T 27N R 8W Unit B San Juan New Mexico 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of livinest Subsequent Report Final Abandonnert Notice Abandonnert Notice Recompletion Final Abandonnert Notice New Controlled New Contr	P.O. Box 800, Denver	, CO 80201	(303) 830-4988		10. Field and Pool, or Explora	tory Area
Sec. 17 T 27N R 8W Unit B San Juan New Mexico 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION Notice of intent Notice of intent Property Beak Carrier Report Carrier Report Final Abandonment Notice Note: The Messaveride Operations (Clearly asses all personent details, and give personent dates, including assimated date of starting any proposed with. If well is directionally diffied, give extended from the measure and two vertical despits for all markets and some personent to the weak.) Note: The Messaveride will also be known as the Florance D 10R A. I hereby certify that the longoing is true and certest Signed Patty Haufele Title Staff Assistant Date Open O VED Approved by Title Title Title FEB 12 1996	4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or	Survey Description)			Blanco M	lesaverde
San Juan New Mexico 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE , REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent	980' FNI 1770' F	Fl Sec 17 T	27N R 9\A/	Unit R	11. County or Parish, State	
Type of Submission Abardoment Abardomen	1770 1	000. 17 1	2711 11 000	OTHE B	San Juan	New Mexico
Notice of Intent Abardorment Abardorment Abardorment New Construction New Const	12 CHECK APPROPRI	ATE BOYIN TO IND	ICATE NATURE O	E NOTICE D		
Notice of Intent Abandronment Recompletion New Construction New Construction New Construction New Floridate Plant Plan		ATE BOX(S) TO IND			EPORT, OR OTHER	DATA
Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D 10R Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D 10R Approved by Confliction Stafe Grice use) Approved by Confliction Ostafe Operation (Clearly state all particular devices of the Confliction and mesaverde and true vertical depths for all makers and zone particular to this work.) Title Approved by Confliction Company requests permission to recomplete to the Mesaverde and downhole commingle the Dakota and the Mesaverde. Title Approved by Confliction Company requests permission to recomplete to the Mesaverde and downhole commingle the Dakota and the Mesaverde and downhole commingle the Dakota and the Mesaverde. Title Approved by Confliction of approval, it any: Title Title Title Title Fire 12 1996	TITE OF SUBMISSION		1)	PE OF ACTION		
Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D 10R Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D 10R Approved by Confliction Stafe Grice use) Approved by Confliction Ostafe Operation (Clearly state all particular devices of the Confliction and mesaverde and true vertical depths for all makers and zone particular to this work.) Title Approved by Confliction Company requests permission to recomplete to the Mesaverde and downhole commingle the Dakota and the Mesaverde. Title Approved by Confliction Company requests permission to recomplete to the Mesaverde and downhole commingle the Dakota and the Mesaverde and downhole commingle the Dakota and the Mesaverde. Title Approved by Confliction of approval, it any: Title Title Title Title Fire 12 1996			Abandonment	П	Change of Bloom	
Subsequent Report Subsequent Report Convenient to Infection Conv	Notice of Intent	X			•	
Alloring Cearing Other Downhole Commingle Othe	n		Plugging Back			
Final Abandonment Notice Other Downhole Commingle Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D 10R. All hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Destroy certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Destroy certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Destroy certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Destroy certify that the foregoing is true and correct Title Staff Assistant Date O2-08-1996 APPROVED Approved by Conditions of approved, if any:	Subsequent Report		- ·	<u> </u>	Water Shut-Off	
Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D 10R. Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D 10R. A. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Port of Federal or Stafe Assistant Signed Port of Federal or Stafe Affice Lae) Approved by	Final Abandonment Notice	K	, i , , ,	ingle 🗀	Conversion to Injection	
13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true vortical depths for all markers and tones pertinent to this work.]* Amoco Production Company requests permission to recomplete to the Mesaverde and downhole commingle the Dakota and the Mesaverde. Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D 10R. A. I bereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct signed Patty Phale Let Staff Assistant Date 20-08-1996 This space for Federal or Stafe Sta			Other South Control		·	on Well Completion or
Amoco Production Company requests permission to recomplete to the Mesaverde and downhole commingle the Dakota and the Mesaverde. Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D 10R. 1. Hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Datty Houfelle Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 Approved by Title Conditions of approval, if any:				Recompletio	n Report and Log form.)	on the completion of
Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D 10R 4.1 hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Patty Halfele Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 This space for Federal or Stafe office use) Approved by Conditions of approval, if any: FEB 1-2 1996		y requests permission to	recomplete to the Me	saverde and do	wnhole commingle th	e Dakota and
Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D 10R. 4.1 hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Patty Halfele Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 This space for Federal or Stafe office use) Approved by				, Pains	and the second s	·
Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D 10R. 4.1 hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Patty Halfele Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 This space for Federal or Stafe office use) Approved by						_,
Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D 10R. 4.1 hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Patty Halfele Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 This space for Federal or Stafe office use) Approved by					A Comment	
Note: The Mesaverde will also be known as the Florance D 10R. 4.1 hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Patty Halfele Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 This space for Federal or Stafe office use) Approved by					TV TO SERVE	3 3 S
4.1 hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Patty Halfelle Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 Approved by Conditions of approval, if any: Title Staff Assistant Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 FEB 1-2 1996						
4.1 hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Patty Halfelle Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 Approved by Conditions of approval, if any: Title Staff Assistant Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 FEB 1-2 1996						
4.1 hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Patty Halfelle Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 Approved by Conditions of approval, if any: Title Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 Title FEB 1-2 1996		•				
4.1 hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Patty Halfelle Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 Approved by Conditions of approval, if any: Title Staff Assistant Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 FEB 1-2 1996					CANATA CALL	
4.1 hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Patty Halfelle Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 Approved by Conditions of approval, if any: Title Staff Assistant Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 FEB 1-2 1996				•		. 17. 4
4.1 hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Patty Halfelle Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 Approved by Conditions of approval, if any: Title Staff Assistant Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 FEB 1-2 1996					12.00	ř dia
4.1 hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signed Patty Halfelle Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 Approved by Conditions of approval, if any: Title Staff Assistant Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 FEB 1-2 1996	N - 4 - 4 (P) - 36 (1	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	. 1			
Signed Patty Haefele Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 This space for Federal or Stafe office use) Approved by	Note: The Mesaverde t	will also be known	as the Floran	ce D 10R	طعم ينهم و	
Signed Patty Haefele Title Staff Assistant Date 02-08-1996 This space for Federal or Stafe office use) Approved by	14. I hereby certify that the favoraging is true and a					
Approved by	D- ++ OV	orrect O				
Approved by	Signed Pally Mu	efele	Title	Staff Assist	ant Date	02-08-1996
Approved by Title	This space for Federal or State office use)	U			ADDRO	VED
Conditions of approval, if any:					AFFRU	
- FEB 1 6 1930		T 77	Title		Date	4000
	основное от приотия, и виу.				FEB 1%	1996
Appreciantations as to any matter within its invisdiction	Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for	any person knowingly and willfully to	make to any department or age	ncy of the United State	s any false, fictions, or fraudul	ent statements or

Chy to florance DHOG. See Instructions on Reverse Side

SJOET Well Work Procedure

Wellname:

Florance 63 E / D 10 R

Version:

#1

Date:

January 29, 1996

Budaet:

Major Cash

Workover Type:

Recompletion

Objectives:

1. Check for and eliminate casing leaks.

2. Recomplete the Point Lookout.

3. Establish gas rates and shut-in pressures on the MV.

Place well on production--commingle existing DK with the MV.

Pertinent Information:

Location:

980' FNL, 1770' FEL, B17-27N-8W

Horizon:

DK

County:

San Juan

API #:

30-045-24595 Mark Rothenberg

State: Lease:

New Mexico Federal # NM-03380

Engr:

W--(303)830-5612

Well Flac:

979680

Phone:

H--(303)696-7309 P--(303) 553-6448

Economic Information:

APC WI:

100%

DK Prod. Before Recomp:

50 MCFD

Estimated Cost:

Max Cost PV15:

\$112,000

DK Anticipated Prod.:

50 MCFD

Payout:

3.7 years

MV Anticipated Prod.:

200 MCFD

PV15:

\$112M

Total Anticipated Prod.:

250 MCFD

Formation Tops: (Estimated formation tops)

Nacimento:

Menefee:

4802

Ojo Alamo:

Point Lookout:

Kirtland Shale:

Mancos Shale:

5127

Fruitland:

Gallup:

5479

Pictured Cliffs:

Greenhorn:

6296

Graneros:

7063

Lewis Shale: Chacra:

Dakota:

7151 7255

Cliffhouse:

4588

Morrison:

Bradenhead Test Information:

Test Date:

9/11/93 **Tubing**:

305

Casing:

720

BH: 0

Wellname: Florance 63 E / D 10 R Page 2

Page 2 1/29/96

Suggested Procedure:

- 1. Check location for anchors. Install if necessary. Test anchors.
- 2. MIRUSU. Record DK SITP and CPs. Blow down well. Kill, only if absolutely necessary, with water.
- 3. Tally out of hole with 2 3/8" tbg. NDWH. NUBOP. RIH with tbg and RBP, set RBP at 5500', circulate hole clean and spot 10' of sand on plug. Pressure test casing to 1000#. Isolate any leaks found and contact Denver. DO NOT repair any leaks before running CBL.
- 4. Run CBL/CCL/GR from RBP to TOL at approx. 3309' to determine TOC. Relay CBL info to Mark Rothenberg in Denver (continuous fax # 303-830-4264) to verify if remedial cement squeezes will be needed prior to any frac treatment.
- 5. Correlate GR to Gearhart Induction-Gamma Ray log (3/12/81) for depth control. Perf Limited Entry 15 shots at:

5170, 5174, 5177, 5179, 5181, 5185, 5187, 5191 5193, 5209, 5211, 5224, 5290, 5316, 5318

- 6. Flow well back as soon as possible to tank on a 1/4" choke for 8 hours, then increase choke to 1/2". Establish and record gas, water, oil rates and producing and shut-in TP and Cps. Obtain water and gas samples.
- 7. RIH with bit and scraper for 4.5" esg and c/o sand to RBP at 5500', retrieve RBP and TOOH
- 8. TIII with 2 3/8" production string, tag for fill and clean out if necessary, and land at 7378' (1/2 mule shoe on btm and a SN 1 JT off btm). RDMOSU
- 9. Place well on production.

Note: Since this procedure may invlove recompletion and DRA expenditures, please be sure to label all invoices accordingly so that costs can be accounted for properly.

If problems are encountered, please contact:

MARK ROTHENBERG

(W) (303) 830-5612

(H) (303) 696-7309

(P) (303) 553-6448

Amoco Production Company

ENGINEERING CHART

Sheet No.

Date_11/25/15-SUBJECT FLURANCE 63 E Fedi Lease NM-03380 3004524595 980' FNL X 1770' FEL UNIT B, SEL, 17 27N, 8W By MDR 12/4" hole cut ~/ 2503x > to class B w/ 27 (acts) 95/8, 36#, K-55, @ 284" Drilled 3/81 250 500 No Workovers 750 1000 -1250 1500 CMT 100/ 150 50 CAS B 1750 2000-10C ! 2500 3000. TOL @3309' 3250 237 K55, @ 3469 3500 3750 4000 -4200 Toc? 4500 4750 LLIFF HOUSE hole cont of 485 sx B-T L CAT NY 100 5 X CLASS B 5000 -MENEFEE reverse out 20 4615 - 5250 PUINT LOOKUUT 5500 5750 MANCOS 6000-6250 6296 PERFS a JSPF 7000-7063 GREENHURN 7272-78 7325-27 DAKOTA 7500 7342-44 7374-78 7750 TD @ 7525 7397 8000-PBTD@

District I PO Bex 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505 State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Chy name to D # 101 @ Form C-102 Revised October 18, 1994

Instructions on back

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

2040 South Pacheco
Santa Fe, NM 87505

RECEIVED to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

SOFFE -S PH 1: 12 AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLATE NM

		Militia
r Pool Code	Pool Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
72319	72319 Blanco Mesaverde	
	* Property Name	* Well Number
Florance		63E
	Operator Name	* Elevation
Amoco Production Compa	ny	6765'
	72319 Florance	Pool Code 72319 Blanco Mesaverde Property Name Florance

¹⁰ Surface Location

į	UL er let me.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
	В	17	27N	8W		980	North	1770	East	San Juan	
11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface									L		

	UL or let me.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
	" Dedicated Acr	'' Joint	or Infill 14	Consolidatio	n Code 11 C	order No.	,	L	<u> </u>		
ı	320.00										

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEE

 ANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED	BY THE DIVISION
980'	17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belie
1770' ·	Signature Patty Haefele
	Printed Name Staff Assistant Title 2/8/96
	18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat
DECEIVED N FFB 2 0 1996	was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. 8/7/80 Date of Survey
OIL CON. DIV.	Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyer:
The second secon	- 3950 Certificate Number

All distances must be from the cuter boundaries of the Section.

Operator			L-000	RECEIV		Well No.	
TENNECO OIL COMPANY			FLORANCE	BI,M. MAIL		63E ·	
Unii Leller	Section	Township	Range Rut	County	Mak 02		
B . Actual Footoge Loca	17 ition of Wells	27N	<u> </u>	SOFFRSON D	HAT. UC	<u> </u>	
980		rth line and	1770	feet from the	EagtNM	line	
Ground Level Elev.	Producing For		Pool	010 11 2 2 2 2 2		aled Acreoger	
6765	Dakota	 	Basin Da			320 Acres	
1. Outline the	e ncreage dedica	ted to the subject v	vell by colored;	encil or hachure	marks on the pla	t below.	
2. If more the interest and		dedicated to the we	ll, outline each	and identify the c	ownership thereo.	(both as to working	
		illerent ownership is nitization, force-pool		e well, have the i	nterests of all c	owners been consoli-	
Yes	X No II an	iswer is "yes!" type	of consolidation			•	
. If answer is	e "no," list the	owners and tract des	criptions which	have actually bee	en consolidated.	(Une reverse side of	
this form if	песенвагу.)	•					
		ed to the well until a			•		
forced-pooli sion.	ing, or otherwise)	or until a non-standa	rd unit, elimina	ing auch interest	s, has been appro	oved by the Commis-	
		THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.			1		
					CER	TIFICATION	
	i		5 !	1	I hazaku enetifu	that the Information con-	
<u> </u>	į		980	7		true and complete to the	
	. !					ledge and bellet.	
}	l L			770'	1 8-01. X	uskler	
	1		1	1	Nun•	,	
<u> </u>	_ +				· R. A. Mis	shler	
1	⊙ I I		j i	į	Position Sr. Prodi	uction Analyst	
Í	İ		i	!	Compony		
	į		1 .		1	Oil Company	
	. !		; 1	Á	Date Contombo	. 11. 1000.	
**************************************	•		<u> </u>		september	11, 1980	
						•	
	t	17			I hereby certify	r that the well location	
	į		1		1	lat was plotted from field	
	i]	of water			surveys mode by me or Islan, and that the same	
	i					rect to the best of my	
	1		116 215 88	a <i>19</i>	knowledge and b	•	
	-+						
	1 2		12 90 No. 1	DIRY.	Date Syrver 80 LA	ND C	
	1		489 3	1	August 77	~ V/2 N	
	ļ.		, i		Registered Proles	tonal Logineer	
	. [· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		and or Land Surve		
	İ		ļ	. [Fred B.	dry. Jr.	
- 2. Wheeled - Personal Security					Certificate No. KET	(A)	
370 440 -2	O 1320 1880 1880	7710 2440 300	0 1#00 10	0 100 0	3950		